M.A. PART II (III SEMESTER)

S.NO.SEM/2019/23

EXAMINATION, 2019.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts (M.A.)
in Russian Part 1T (IIT

November/December, 2019, is shown hereunder:-

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Semester) Examination held in
I SEMESTER ITT SEMESTER
(Out of 700) (Out of 700)

56002

56003

56006

56008

56009
56010

56014

56015

ARBIND KUMAR
S/0 SURESH PASWAN

JUNAID NAZIM
S/0 NAZIMUDDIN

ANURAG KUMAR
S/0 SURESH PRASAD SINGH

NAVDEEP SINGH
S/0 TAJPAL SINGH

NISHA CHAURASIA (W)

NISHU KUMARI (W)
D/O AMAR BAHADUR THAKUR

SHIVSHANT
S/0 RAJ KUMAR

VISHAKHA VERMA

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 24th January, 2020.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy
is noticed.

ER-102,106 ER-301, 302,

303,306

ER-103 ER-301,302,

458

375

303,304,
305,306,
3301 (Czech)

450

486

400

ER-302,303,
304,305,

306,
3301 (Czech)

501

568

Niw -—__&G,..h\a\ﬁ__ﬁ'

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)



