S.NO.SEM/2019/23

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. PART II (III SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2019.

RUSSIAN

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts (M.A.) in Russian Part II (III Semester) Examination held in November/December, 2019, is shown hereunder:ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No	o. Name of Candidate	I SEMESTER (Out of 700)	
	DEPARTMENT OF SLAVONIC	& FINNO UGRIAN S	 STUDIES
56002	ARBIND KUMAR S/O SURESH PASWAN	ER-102,106	ER-301,302 303,306
56003	JUNAID NAZIM S/O NAZIMUDDIN	ER-103	ER-301,302 303,304 305,306 3301(Czech
56006	ANURAG KUMAR S/O SURESH PRASAD SINGH	458	450
56008	NAVDEEP SINGH S/O TAJPAL SINGH		486
56009	NISHA CHAURASIA (W)		400
56010	NISHU KUMARI (W) D/O AMAR BAHADUR THAKUR	375	ER-302,303 304,305 306, 3301(Czech
56014	SHIVSHANT S/O RAJ KUMAR		501
56015	VISHAKHA VERMA		568

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 24th January, 2020.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.